Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable - Wednesday
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Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable - Thursday
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Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable - Friday
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Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable - Saturday
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Apollo
Future Brown 17:15-18:30
Ratking 19:15-20:30
Young Fathers 20:45 - 22:00
Rustie 22:30 - 23:45

Apollo
D) Mam 13:00 - 14:15
Dalhous 15:00 - 16:15
Chancha via Circuito 17:00-18:15
Batida 19:00 - 20:15
iLoveMakkonen 21:00 - 22:15
Kaytranada 23:30 - 00:45
Tropkillaz 02:30 - 03:45
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Ranglekloos 14:00 - 15:15
Specktors + Nonsens 16:00-17:15
Kate Tempest 18:00-19:15
Lelf 20:00 - 21:15
DJ Mustard 22:00-23:15
Egyptrixx 00:00-01:15
Powell 02:00 - 03:15

Pavilion
Communions 18:00 -
King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard  20:00 -
Honningbarna 22:00 -
Bargou 08 00:00 -

Pavilion
Sarabi 12:00 -
Khaira Arby 14:00 -
Steve Gunn 16:00 -
Ferro Gaita 18:00 -
Perfume Genius 20:00 -
Pallbearer 22:00 -
Ought 00:00 -
Fat White Family 02:00 -

Pavilion
Broken Twin 13:00 -
Metd Meta 15:00 -
Kwabs 17:00 -
Dolomite Minor 18:30 -
Gretchen Peters 20:30 -
M.A.K.U. Soundsystem 22:00 -
Decapitated 00:30 -
Twin Peaks 02:30 -
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Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable

Wednesday

Avalon Orange
OFF! 17:30 - 18:45 | The Minds of 99 18:30 -
Bob Hund 19:00 - 20:15 | Pharrell Williams 22:00 -
Bareto 21:30-22:45

Thursday

Avalon Orange
Every Time I Die 13:00 - 14:15 | Ryan Adams 17:00 -
G-Eazy 15:00 - 16:15 | Florence + The Machine 19:30 -
Father John Misty ~ 17:00- 18:15 | Muse 22:30 -
Foxygen 19:00 - 20:15 | Die Antwoord 01:00 -
Jungle 21:00 - 22:15
Kasai Allstars 23:00-00:15
Doomtree 01:45 - 03:00

Friday

Avalon Orange
Kronos Quartet 12:00 - 13:15 | Marie Key 17:00 -
Susanne Sundfer 14:30 - 15:45 | Kendrick Lamar 19:30 -
The Gaslamp Killer Experience  17:00 - 18:15 | Disclosure 22:30 -
Eistirzende Neubauten 20:00 - 21:15 | Mew 01:00 -
Enslaved 22:00-23:15
Goat 00:00-01:15
Oquadro 02:00- 03:15

20:00
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18:30
21:00
00:00
02:30

18:30
21:00
00:00
02:30

Gloria
Santiago

Electric Eye

Gloria

Foghorn Stringband 12:30 -

Ezra Furman 14:30 -
Dreamers' Circus 16:30 -
Soak 18:30 -
Lust For Youth 20:30 -
Pharmakon 23:00 -
Chouk Bwa Libéte  01:00 -
Gloria
Hudna 12:30 -
Cabo San Roque 14:30 -
Kippi Kaninus 16:30 -
Lydia Ainsworth 18:30 -
Lindigo 20:30 -
Alice Boman 22:30 -
Fossils 01:00 -

17:45 -
Noura Mint Seymali 20:00 -
22:00 -
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00:00
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17:30
19:30
21:30
23:30
02:00

Arena

Timbuktu & Damn! 18:00-19:15

Noel Gallagher's High Flying 20:30 - 21:45
Birds

The War on Drugs ~ 23:00- 00:15
Arena

Veronica Maggio 14:00 - 15:15

Jupiter & Okwess International  16:00 - 17:15

St. Vincent 18:00 - 19:15

Mastodon 20:30- 21:45

Bikstok 23:00-00:15

Hot Chip 02:00-03:15
Arena

Pede B & DJNOIZE  14:00-15:15

The Tallest Man on Earth  16:00 - 17:15
Lars H.U.G. - Special Show 18:30 - 19:45

Run the Jewels 21:00 - 22:15
Lamb of God 23:30 - 00:45
Kygo 02:00-03:15
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Apollo
Kane West
Seinabo Sey
Ukendt Kunstner
Kevin Gates
Clark
Dixon
Jamie XX

13:00- 14:15
15:00- 16:15
17:00-18:15
19:30 - 20:45
21:30 - 22:45
00:00 - 01:15
02:00-03:15

Pavilion
Warm Graves 13:00 -
Perfect Pussy 15:00 -
Joanna Gruesome  17:00 -
Benjamin Booker 19:00 -
Tombs 21:00 -
Deafheaven 22:30 -
Myrkur 00:00 -

Young and In the Way 01:30 -
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01:15
02:45

Roskilde Festival 2015 Timetable

Saturday
Avalon Orange
Spidergawd 12:00 - 13:15 | Barrington Levy 17:00 - 18:30
All Pigs Must Die 14:00 - 15:15 | Nicki Minaj 19:30 - 21:00
The Polyversal Souls 16:00 - 17:15 | Paul McCartney 22:00 - 00:00
Corrosion of Conformity 18:00 - 19:15 | Suspekt 01:30 - 03:00
Nils Frahm 20:00 - 21:15
La Yegros 22:00-23:15
Drenge 00:00-01:15
Kodaline 02:00- 03:15

Gloria
Sabir Khan 12:30 -
We Like We 14:30 -
Burnt Friedman & Jaki Liebezeit 16:30 -
Songhoy Blues 18:30 -
Chelsea Wolfe 20:30 -
Selvhenter 22:30 -

@resund Space Collective 01:00 -

13:30
15:30
17:30
19:30
21:30
23:30
02:00

Arena
The Mountains
WHOMADEWHO
Thastrom
First Aid Kit
Africa Express

14:00 - 15:15
16:00-17:15
18:00-19:15
20:30 - 21:45
23:00 - 03:30
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